MITEL MiCLOUD PROPOSAL

36 Month Contract - Purchase Equipment Option

Qty

10

1

10

10

Total Equipment Cost

Proposed Mitel Solution

Product
Mitel MiCloud Service

Advanced User Seat Package
Professional Seat Package
Extension Only with Voicemail
Extension Only
Contact Center Agent
Contact Center Supervisor
NJPA Discount Pricing 12% ( Non Profit )
MCD Software License (Required for 5-9 User Seats only)
Micollab Client Softphone
Included DID Number
Additional DID Numbers (Main #'s)
Web Fax
Inbound Caller ID Name Delivery
Toll Free Number ($.04 CPM usage)
E-911 (per locations)

Total Monthly Service Cost (taxes not included)

IP Phones and Optional Features/Accessories
Mitel 5304 IP Phone

Mitel 5320e IP Phone

Mitel 5330e IP Phone

Mitel 5340e IP Phone

Mitel 5360 IP Phone

Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset Phone

Mitel IP Phone Power Brick and Cords

NJPA Discount Pricing 30% ( Non Profit )

Mitel UC360 Conference Phone

Mitel UC360 Power Brick and Cord

Linksys SPA Analog Adaptor

Programable Key Module (12)

Programable Key Module (48)

Wireless Handset with Module (requires 5330 or better)
Wireless Headset with Module (requires 5330 or better)

Unit Price

$20.00
$17.50
$15.00
$12.50
$50.00
$65.00
($26.03)
$25.00
$4.95
Included
$2.00
$4.95
$4.95
$3.95
$5.00

$150.00
$280.00
$360.00
$450.00
$550.00
$450.00
$30.00
($930.00)
$1,275.00
$90.00
$90.00
$225.00
$400.00
$325.00
$425.00

Cash Purchase of Equipment (up to 12 months same as cash available)
Total Monthly Cost

Price
Offer

does not include taxes, regulatory, and other surcharges.
valid for 30 days.

MITEL SALES PROPOSAL

MITEL MICLOUD = COMMUNICATIONS IN THE CLOUD

Total

$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($26.03)
$0.00
$0.00

Included
$2.00
$4.95
$4.95
$0.00
$5.00

$190.87

$0.00
$2,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$300.00
($930.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,170.00

$2,170.00

$190.87




MITEL MiCLOUD PROPOSAL

36 Month Contract - Rental Promo

Proposed Mitel Solution

Qty Product

Mitel MiCloud Service

10 |Advanced User Seat Package

Professional User Seat Package

Extension Only with Voicemail

Extension Only

Contact Center Agent

Contact Center Supervisor

1 |NJPA Discount Pricing 12% ( Non Profit )

MCD Software License (Required for 5-9 User Seats only)
10 |Included DID Number

Additional DID Numbers (Main #'s)

Web Fax

Inbound Caller ID Name Delivery

Toll Free Number ($.04 CPM usage)

1 |E-911 (per locations)

Total Monthly Service Cost (taxes not included)
IP Phones and Optional Features/Accessories

Mitel 5304 IP Phone

10 [Mitel 5320e IP Phone

Mitel 5330e IP Phone

Mitel 5340e IP Phone

Mitel 5360 IP Phone

Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset

Micollab Client Softphone

10 |Mitel IP Phone Power Brick and Cords

Mitel UC360 Conference Unit (Audio Only)

Mitel UC360 Power Brick and Cord

Linksys SPA Analog Adaptor

Programable Key Module (12)

Programable Key Module (48)

Wireless Handset with Module (requires 5330 or better)

Wireless Headset with Module (requires 5330 or better)

Total Monthly Equipment Cost (36 months)
Monthly Service Cost
Total Monthly Cost Including Equipment

Price does not include taxes, regulatory, and other surcharges.
Offer valid for 30 days.

MITEL SALES PROPOSAL

Unit Price

$20.00
$17.50
$15.00
$12.50
$50.00
$65.00
($26.03)
$25.00
Included
$2.00
$4.95
$4.95
$3.95
$5.00

$3.25
$4.88
$5.85
$8.13
$9.75
$6.50
$4.95
$0.65
$26.00
$1.63
$1.95
$7.00
$12.50
$6.50
$8.13

MITEL MICLOUD = COMMUNICATIONS IN THE CLOUD

Total

$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($26.03)
$0.00

Included
$2.00
$4.95
$4.95
$0.00
$5.00

$190.87

$0.00
$48.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$55.30
$190.87
$246.17




