## 36 Month Contract - Purchase Equipment Option

Proposed Mitel Solution				
Qty	Product	Unit Price	Total	
	Mitel MiCloud Service			
10	Advanced User Seat Package	\$20.00	\$200.00	
	Professional Seat Package	\$17.50	\$0.00	
	Extension Only with Voicemail	\$15.00	\$0.00	
	Extension Only	\$12.50	\$0.00	
	Contact Center Agent	\$50.00	\$0.00	
	Contact Center Supervisor	\$65.00	\$0.00	
1	NJPA Discount Pricing 12% ( Non Profit )	(\$26.03)	(\$26.03)	
	MCD Software License (Required for 5-9 User Seats only)	\$25.00	\$0.00	
	Micollab Client Softphone	\$4.95	\$0.00	
10	Included DID Number	Included	Included	
1	Additional DID Numbers (Main #'s)	\$2.00	\$2.00	
1	Web Fax	\$4.95	\$4.95	
1	Inbound Caller ID Name Delivery	\$4.95	\$4.95	
	Toll Free Number (\$.04 CPM usage)	\$3.95	\$0.00	
1	E-911 (per locations)	\$5.00	\$5.00	
Total	Monthly Service Cost (taxes not included)		\$190.87	
	IP Phones and Optional Features/Accessories			
	Mitel 5304 IP Phone	\$150.00	\$0.00	
10	Mitel 5320e IP Phone	\$280.00	\$2,800.00	
	Mitel 5330e IP Phone	\$360.00	\$0.00	
	Mitel 5340e IP Phone	\$450.00	\$0.00	
	Mitel 5360 IP Phone	\$550.00	\$0.00	
	Mitel 5360 IP Phone Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset Phone	\$550.00 \$450.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
10		· ·	· ·	
10 1	Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset Phone	\$450.00	\$0.00	
	Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset Phone Mitel IP Phone Power Brick and Cords	\$450.00 \$30.00	\$0.00 \$300.00	
	Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset Phone Mitel IP Phone Power Brick and Cords NJPA Discount Pricing 30% ( Non Profit )	\$450.00 \$30.00 (\$930.00)	\$0.00 \$300.00 (\$930.00)	
	Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset Phone Mitel IP Phone Power Brick and Cords NJPA Discount Pricing 30% (Non Profit) Mitel UC360 Conference Phone	\$450.00 \$30.00 (\$930.00) \$1,275.00	\$0.00 \$300.00 (\$930.00) \$0.00	
	Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset Phone Mitel IP Phone Power Brick and Cords NJPA Discount Pricing 30% (Non Profit) Mitel UC360 Conference Phone Mitel UC360 Power Brick and Cord	\$450.00 \$30.00 (\$930.00) \$1,275.00 \$90.00	\$0.00 \$300.00 (\$930.00) \$0.00 \$0.00	
	Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset Phone Mitel IP Phone Power Brick and Cords NJPA Discount Pricing 30% (Non Profit) Mitel UC360 Conference Phone Mitel UC360 Power Brick and Cord Linksys SPA Analog Adaptor Programable Key Module (12) Programable Key Module (48)	\$450.00 \$30.00 (\$930.00) \$1,275.00 \$90.00	\$0.00 \$300.00 (\$930.00) \$0.00 \$0.00	
	Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset Phone Mitel IP Phone Power Brick and Cords NJPA Discount Pricing 30% (Non Profit) Mitel UC360 Conference Phone Mitel UC360 Power Brick and Cord Linksys SPA Analog Adaptor Programable Key Module (12)	\$450.00 \$30.00 (\$930.00) \$1,275.00 \$90.00 \$90.00 \$225.00	\$0.00 \$300.00 (\$930.00) \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	
	Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset Phone Mitel IP Phone Power Brick and Cords NJPA Discount Pricing 30% (Non Profit) Mitel UC360 Conference Phone Mitel UC360 Power Brick and Cord Linksys SPA Analog Adaptor Programable Key Module (12) Programable Key Module (48)	\$450.00 \$30.00 (\$930.00) \$1,275.00 \$90.00 \$90.00 \$225.00 \$400.00	\$0.00 \$300.00 (\$930.00) \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	

Cash Purchase of Equipment (up to 12 months same as cash available) \$2,170.00
Total Monthly Cost \$190.87

Price does not include taxes, regulatory, and other surcharges. Offer valid for 30 days.

### 36 Month Contract - Rental Promo

Proposed Mitel Solution				
Qty	Product	Unit Price	Total	
	Mitel MiCloud Service			
10	Advanced User Seat Package	\$20.00	\$200.00	
	Professional User Seat Package	\$17.50	\$0.00	
	Extension Only with Voicemail	\$15.00	\$0.00	
	Extension Only	\$12.50	\$0.00	
	Contact Center Agent	\$50.00	\$0.00	
	Contact Center Supervisor	\$65.00	\$0.00	
1	NJPA Discount Pricing 12% ( Non Profit )	(\$26.03)	(\$26.03)	
	MCD Software License (Required for 5-9 User Seats only)	\$25.00	\$0.00	
10	Included DID Number	Included	Included	
1	Additional DID Numbers (Main #'s)	\$2.00	\$2.00	
1	Web Fax	\$4.95	\$4.95	
1	Inbound Caller ID Name Delivery	\$4.95	\$4.95	
	Toll Free Number (\$.04 CPM usage)	\$3.95	\$0.00	
1	E-911 (per locations)	\$5.00	\$5.00	
Total	Monthly Service Cost (taxes not included)		\$190.87	
	IP Phones and Optional Features/Accessories			
	Mitel 5304 IP Phone	\$3.25	\$0.00	
10	Mitel 5320e IP Phone	\$4.88	\$48.80	
	Mitel 5330e IP Phone	\$5.85	\$0.00	
	Mitel 5340e IP Phone	\$8.13	\$0.00	
	Mitel 5360 IP Phone	\$9.75	\$0.00	
	Mitel 5610 Wireless Handset	\$6.50	\$0.00	
	Micollab Client Softphone	\$4.95	\$0.00	
10	Mitel IP Phone Power Brick and Cords	\$0.65	\$6.50	
	Mitel UC360 Conference Unit (Audio Only)	\$26.00	\$0.00	
	Mitel UC360 Power Brick and Cord	\$1.63	\$0.00	
	Linksys SPA Analog Adaptor	\$1.95	\$0.00	
	Programable Key Module (12)	\$7.00	\$0.00	
	Programable Key Module (48)	\$12.50	\$0.00	
	Wireless Handset with Module (requires 5330 or better)	\$6.50	\$0.00	
	Wireless Headset with Module (requires 5330 or better)	\$8.13	\$0.00	
Total Monthly Equipment Cost (36 months)			\$55.30	
Monthly Service Cost			\$190.87	

# Monthly Service Cost Total Monthly Cost Including Equipment

\$246.17

Price does not include taxes, regulatory, and other surcharges. Offer valid for 30 days.